
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Veteran Women's Epee


Team


Day 11 - Friday 19 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r46)



      Tableau of 8

    Tableau of 8     Semi-finals   Final
   1   ENGLAND   ENG      
          ENGLAND 

8                                
      Referee: LOMBARD Louise RSA   SCOTLAND 
   5   WALES   WAL       45/37 >>
  Referee: AGGARWAL Rashmi IND        SCOTLAND      

4   SCOTLAND   SCO  45/41 >>     
        Referee: AUJESKA Karolina SVK   SCOTLAND 
   3   AUSTRALIA   AUS         41/40 >>
  Referee: SHACKLETON Nicola NZL       AUSTRALIA      

6   SOUTH AFRICA   RSA  45/23 >>     
      Referee: PATIAL Deepak IND   AUSTRALIA 
   7   NORTHERN IRELAND   NIR       45/40 >>
  Referee: LOMBARD Louise RSA        CANADA 

2   CANADA   CAN  39/28 >>

 

Tableau of 8 : SCOTLAND  45/41  WALES       ^

SCOTLAND Hits Score Score Hits WALES

GRANT Karen 5 5 4 4 SILVERSTONE Ruth
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USHER Georgina 5 10 5 1 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Margaret

TAIT Maggie 5 15 12 7 BOWD Catherine

GRANT Karen 1 16 17 5 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Margaret

TAIT Maggie 1 17 18 1 SILVERSTONE Ruth

USHER Georgina 13 30 24 6 BOWD Catherine

TAIT Maggie 5 35 33 9 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Margaret

GRANT Karen 4 39 38 5 BOWD Catherine

USHER Georgina 6 45 41 3 SILVERSTONE Ruth

 

Tableau of 8 : SOUTH AFRICA  23/45  AUSTRALIA       ^

SOUTH AFRICA Hits Score Score Hits AUSTRALIA

PIETERS Glenda 4 4 3 3 SOPRU Coraine

COUTTS Natalie 1 5 10 7 NUTT Abigail

SPENCER Nanette 4 9 14 4 FERGUSON Nadine

RAMROOP Renuka 3 12 20 6 YEUNG Melissa

PIETERS Glenda 3 15 25 5 FERGUSON Nadine

SPENCER Nanette 1 16 30 5 NUTT Abigail

RAMROOP Renuka 0 16 35 5 FERGUSON Nadine

SPENCER Nanette 5 21 38 3 YEUNG Melissa

PIETERS Glenda 2 23 45 7 NUTT Abigail

 

Tableau of 8 : CANADA  39/28  NORTHERN IRELAND       ^

CANADA Hits Score Score Hits NORTHERN IRELAND

HUZEL Lisa 2 2 3 3 MION Anna-Lise

LAANSOO Karen 3 5 5 2 HALDANE Fiona

SLOAN-SAINAS Frances 6 11 10 5 MCGINNITY Marie

HUZEL Lisa 2 13 10 0 HALDANE Fiona

SLOAN-SAINAS Frances 3 16 17 7 MION Anna-Lise

LAANSOO Karen 8 24 19 2 MCGINNITY Marie

BELAOUSSOFF Vera 4 28 21 2 HALDANE Fiona

HUZEL Lisa 4 32 24 3 MCGINNITY Marie

LAANSOO Karen 7 39 28 4 MION Anna-Lise

 

Semi-finals : SCOTLAND  45/37  ENGLAND       ^

SCOTLAND Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

GRANT Karen 4 4 5 5 HESKETT Ingrid

USHER Georgina 6 10 8 3 REED Kathryn

TAIT Maggie 2 12 13 5 HULL Nicola

GRANT Karen 6 18 17 4 REED Kathryn

TAIT Maggie 7 25 23 6 HESKETT Ingrid

USHER Georgina 5 30 23 0 BUDDEN Sarah

TAIT Maggie 4 34 33 10 REED Kathryn

GRANT Karen 2 36 36 3 BUDDEN Sarah

USHER Georgina 9 45 37 1 HESKETT Ingrid

 

Semi-finals : CANADA  40/45  AUSTRALIA       ^

CANADA Hits Score Score Hits AUSTRALIA

LAANSOO Karen 5 5 2 2 FERGUSON Nadine

HUZEL Lisa 3 8 10 8 NUTT Abigail

BELAOUSSOFF Vera 4 12 15 5 YEUNG Melissa
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HUZEL Lisa 5 17 17 2 FERGUSON Nadine

LAANSOO Karen 5 22 20 3 YEUNG Melissa

BELAOUSSOFF Vera 2 24 30 10 NUTT Abigail

HUZEL Lisa 5 29 33 3 YEUNG Melissa

SLOAN-SAINAS Frances 3 32 35 2 FERGUSON Nadine

LAANSOO Karen 8 40 45 10 NUTT Abigail

 

Final : AUSTRALIA  40/41  SCOTLAND       ^

AUSTRALIA Hits Score Score Hits SCOTLAND

NUTT Abigail 5 5 1 1 GRANT Karen

YEUNG Melissa 3 8 10 9 USHER Georgina

FERGUSON Nadine 2 10 15 5 TAIT Maggie

YEUNG Melissa 8 18 19 4 GRANT Karen

NUTT Abigail 7 25 20 1 TAIT Maggie

FERGUSON Nadine 1 26 30 10 USHER Georgina

YEUNG Melissa 9 35 34 4 TAIT Maggie

FERGUSON Nadine 1 36 37 3 GRANT Karen

NUTT Abigail 4 40 41 4 USHER Georgina
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Veteran Women's Epee


Team


Day 11 - Friday 19 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r46)



Overall ranking (7 teams)

 Rank   Name   Country 

 1 

 SCOTLAND

     GRANT Karen 

     SMITH Lorna 

     TAIT Maggie 

     USHER Georgina  

  SCO  

 2 

 AUSTRALIA

     FERGUSON Nadine 

     NUTT Abigail 
     SOPRU Coraine 

     YEUNG Melissa  

  AUS  

 3 

 CANADA

     BELAOUSSOFF Vera 

     HUZEL Lisa 

     LAANSOO Karen 

     SLOAN-SAINAS Frances  

  CAN  

 3 

 ENGLAND

     BUDDEN Sarah 

     HESKETT Ingrid 

     HULL Nicola 

     REED Kathryn  

  ENG  
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 5 

 WALES

     BOWD Catherine 

     RUSSELL Saskia 

     SHEPHERD-FOSTER Margaret 

     SILVERSTONE Ruth  

  WAL  

 6 

 SOUTH AFRICA

     COUTTS Natalie 

     PIETERS Glenda 

     RAMROOP Renuka 

     SPENCER Nanette  

  RSA  

 7 

 NORTHERN IRELAND

     HALDANE Fiona 

     MCGINNITY Marie 

     MION Anna-Lise  

  NIR  
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